

**BID #0073-23 Opening Date: 11/16/23**

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF GROUNDS & TURF EQUIPMENT, SUPPLEMENT #1**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

**Number of Bids Received**

**Vendor Name and Address**

1

1. Groff Tractor Mid Atlantic, LLC, 551 N Harding Hwy,  
Vineland, NJ 08360

1518- 22201- 23 BID#0073-23 #1

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

11/ 16/ 23

PAGE 1

BI D20

GROFF TRACTOR M D

GROFF TRACTOR M D				
00135300.00	35300.00			

TOTALS	35300.00			
--------	----------	--	--	--

---

1570-22201-23 BID#0073-23 #2

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

11/16/23

PAGE 1

BI D20

GROFF TRACTOR M D

002 GROFF TRACTOR M D |

TOTALS |

--	--	--	--	--

-----

GROFF TRACTOR M D

003 GROFF TRACTOR M D

TOTALS


